FEH| ko - 7AUHAvELy SR =» BEEBAETE TEARBAE

Bus Timetable: From Chatan / American Village to Naha Airport

2025.10.2~ HE DE

Weekdays
KED : BN R143%RK] (&, FERARICEEHOHZNRELUNICHEETIHRIGNAREAY EFTOTITERLS S,  Localbus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
B - 7AVhYELY Y FaEmt (EFE, PFELEL) EHEE
Chatan / American Village Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Naha Airport
ita el TNy ;111457'—') e L—vH*—
L ; ; P T
HH i Yy | ENFVEH | LI—HER | U—byEl e Aetwy vy vHEH YA Hets
=i bewTe | @AkaY B RN&Y | bl . FIFH— BERETNL| YT — e EREY L [€::5- 129
BT - Ea— b= ) ]
(Chatan | no. Bk ROERES KN s ov—r =+ wuy—r | TP7E | sogen FRTER D suz | wass, R o0 RERDOBRRE 0 mem | mme
Routes & Operators Fare § . 1B YL bA (In front of .| (Prefectural| (In front of i i i i
Departure (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre (Chat (Laguna (Oki Moon (San-A T ) (Kokusai offi Asahibashi (Asahibashi| (Domestic | (Internation
Time (Adult): Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton atan Garden |.nawa Ocean PARCO omarn.1 Street |ce. sa I_ ashi (Naha Terminal) |al Terminal)
Chatan — . i Gateway - Stop Prince K (Tomari North Exit) | Station) R
Slots) i Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa No.1) Hotel) Hotel Ginowan CITY) Takahashi) Entrance) Bridge
Airport Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan o . Hotel & Terminal)
Ocean View }
Resort) i Residence)
Ginowan)
8B | g AR EEULIYAZ AZVT) ¥1,000 | 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:56 9:16 9:25 9:28 - - - - 9:52 - 10:22 10:24
8AM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
o8& | 5 hY -k IBEEE - LAHE ¥1,000 = = = = 10:00 = 10:15 = = 10:35 = = = 10:40 10:55 =
10AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
3 |FRBAR 14T K ¥900 - - - - 1025 x| - - - - 11:06 - 11:14 - 11:18 | 11:28  11:35
Local bus 143
4 iﬂ_ﬁl\’z =Y .l:\’/"/l_\'l (I_\-T- V7) ¥1,000 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:56 11:16 11:25 11:28 = = = = 11:52 = 12:22 12:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
Uws g5 AR LR K ¥900 - - - - 105 x| - - - - 11:46 - 11:54 - 1159 | 12:09  12:16
11AM Local bus 143
6 AR 143RiE K ¥900 - - - - 11:45 x| - - - 1214 12:25 - 12:32 - 12:37 | 12:47  12:54
Local bus 143
1288 | g BUR/AR EABETS v bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 12:00 - - - - - 12:45 - - - 13:00 -
12PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
g [ AU—HEX BHEE : L AR ¥1,000 = - = = 12:40 = 12:55 = = 13:15 = = = 13:20 13:40 =
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
1388 | g |W#B/R A3FME K ¥900 - - - - 13:15 3% - - - - 13:59 - 14:07 - 14:12 14:22 14:32
1PM Local bus 143
10 BRAZ HEB/BETS v bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 13:30 - - - - - 14:15 - - - 14:30 -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
1488 | 19 |FREBNR 143%ME X ¥900 - - - - 14:55 3% - - - 15:26 15:39 - 15:47 - 15:51 16:01 16:10
2PM Local bus 143
158& | 1o BUR/SR EABTS v bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 15:30 - - - - - 16:15 - - - 16:30 -
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
13 AR EBYLIVAZ (ATVT) ¥1,000 15:30 15:32 15:34 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:15 16:18 - - - - 16:42 - 17:12 17:14
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
14 FREB/SZLA3RAE X ¥900 - - - - 15:50 3¢ - - - 16:23 16:40 - 16:50 - 16:55 17:06 17:15
Local bus 143
1688 | 15 |FhEB/NR 143%ME ¥900 - - - - 16:25 3% - - - - 17:11 - 17:20 - 17:25 17:35 17:42
4PM Local bus 143
16 A Y-8 BEWEE - LSRR ¥1,000 - - - - 16:30 - 16:45 - - 17:05 - - - 17:10 17:40 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
1B | 47 BRAR EABETSr bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 17:00 - - - - - 17:55 - - - 18:10 -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
1988 | 19 BUR/SR LABITS v bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 = - - - 19:00 - - - - - 19:45 - - - 20:00 -
7PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
WBE | qq WRAR BBETS v PSR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 20:15 - - - - - 21:00 - - - - -
8PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

NRAGEBRZBRAFICE YV ENDAIREENHY T, CREOBRICEBBRICRBZH >TEZHERUT I,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

T
HF/SZ @iz EE #Y—8K CIRAC]
AHET ¥ PSR EHEYLYYAR BEEE - LAKE
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Okinawa Bus Ltd. E - Karry Kanko Ltd. [4

Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05) Airport Limousine Bus (Area A) Naha Airport - Chatan Route

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/




ThE

B TAUAVEL Y K » BELSAETE TEZBUR

Bus Timetable: From Chatan / American Village to Naha Airport

2025.10.2~ L HDfH

Saturdays
KED : (BN R143%RM] &, REFHRICEHOHZNRELUNICLEETIRBNARELY EFTOTITERLLESIL, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
& - FPAUAVELY Y FhBHEM (BHE, BELL) ek
Chatan / American Village Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Naha Airport
ita ol 2Ty 54:557_') < L=>F*—
wEE -, N N AETIN |
e ) Yy | ety | Ly—iiE | U—bykr N vy vEH YA hBE
[ ] BE | ke | miay gezsay | bk s sorn— UL waeaer yyx—s ST mmay L G
(Chatan | no. B EBOERES ON s v-r v=b wuy=b | rmboag [Fvara TUF7 ma wavss oot AR nfote XTIV ERE S
Departure Routes & Operators Fare (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre 1&0Y I (Laguna X Moon (San-A " ron. ° (Kokusai e e.c ural) fin r.on 0_ (Asahibashi| (Domestic | (Internation
(Adult): . . . (Okinawa Tomarin Office Asahibashi X i
Time Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton |(Chatan Gateway| Garden i Ocean PARCO A Street i . (Naha Terminal) |al Terminal)
Chatan . . Prince i (Tomari North Exit) | Station) R
Slots) Okinawa Chatan |Chatan Spa| Okinawa - Stop No.1) Hotel) Ginowan CITY) .| Entrance) Bridge
Airport Hotel Takahashi) i
Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan . Hotel & Terminal)
Ocean View i
Resort) X Residence)
Ginowan)
8 A 1 5'11?5/\'2 zZHEY 4\*"/'“//_\'2 (_AI V7) ¥1,000 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:56 9:16 9:25 9:28 - - - - 9:52 - 10:22 10:24
8AM Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport L 1e Bus (Area A)
OB | o AR 13RO ¥900 - - - - 9:20 x| — - - - 9:58 - 10:05 - 10:10 | 10:19  10:27
9AM Local bus 143
oEa | 3 HU—8x BHEEZHE - LBER ¥1,000 - - - - 10:00 - 10:15 - - 10:35 - - - 10:40 10:55 -
10AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
4 FRER/SRLA3REE K ¥900 - - - - 10:50 3¢ - - - 11:20 11:34 - 11:41 - 11:45 11:54 12:02
Local bus 143
5 5'11?5/\'2 zEY 4\*"/'“//_\'2 (_AI V7) ¥1,000 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:56 11:16 11:25 11:28 - - - - 11:52 - 12:22 12:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport L 1e Bus (Area A)
12®a | g RRAR AABTS ¥ bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 = = = - 12:00 - - - - - 12:45 - - - 13:00 -
12PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
7 HHBAR O 143FEE ¥900 - - - - 12:20 % - - - 12:50 13:03 - 13:10 - 13:14 13:23 13:31
Local bus 143
g HYU—EK MWBE - LAMHR ¥1,000 - - - - 12:40 - 12:55 - - 13:15 - - - 13:20 | 13:40 -
Oki Bus Ltd. Airport Li ine Bus (Area A)
1BEE | g WE/SX L3R ¥900 - - - - 1315 x| - - - - 13:58 - 14:05 - 1410 1419 14:27
1PM Local bus 143
10 RS2 ALRETS ¥ bA/SR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 13:30 - - - - - 14:15 - - - 14:30 -
Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
WRE | g WESRLA3REE X ¥900 - - - - 1450 x| - - - - 15:36 - 15:44 - 15:49 = 15:58  16:06
2PM Local bus 143
158 | 19 WEAR AETY ¥ MR (TKO5) ¥1,000 — - — - 15:30 — - — - — 16:15 — - — 16:30 —
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
13 5'11?5/\'2 zEY 4\*"/'“//_\'2 (_AI V7) ¥1,000 15:30 15:32 15:34 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:15 16:18 - - - - 16:42 - 17:12 17:14
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport L 1e Bus (Area A)
16Wa |, AR LA3FREE ¥900 - - - - 16:30 #| — - - - 17:17 - 17:25 - 17:30 | 17:39  17:47
4PM Local bus 143
15 | AV -8t BMEEE - LBHR ¥1,000 - - - - 16:30 - 16:45 - - 17:05 - - - 17:10 17:40 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
1RE | RRAR ALABETS ¥ bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 = = = - 17:00 - - - - - 17:55 - - - 18:10 -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
& | 17 RRENAR BETY ¥ PSR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 19:00 - - - - - 19:45 - - - 20:00 -
7PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
2088 | 19 |HWF/SR LABETY ¥ /SR (TKO5) ¥1,000 — - — - 20:15 — - — - — 21:00 — - — - —
8PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

NRFPEBEZBRAFICEVENSAIRELHY T, TREORICIIKRAICRBER >~TEZERUT S,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

BHR/NR

EBETY ¥ bR
Tokyo Bus Ltd.
Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

@iz O
EBYLIVYNZR
Okinawa Bus Ltd. E

Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/

AV —8K

BRE

BEEE - LBBR

Karry Kanko Ltd.

Naha Airport - Chatan Route




=ES

B - FAUAVEL Y SR » BEEEHETE TEAZBAR

Bus Timetable: From Chatan / American Village to Naha Airport

2025.10.2~ L E D E

Sundays
Hgl?gays KED ¢ (BN R143%8] 13, REFZARICEHOHZNARELUACHEETIBRBNARELY FTOTITERLEI L, Local bus 143 also stops at bus stops not listed in this timetable.
B - FAVAYELY Y FoEmite (EFE, BFEL) BEFEE
Chatan / American Village Main Stops (e.g., Naha, Ginowan) Naha Airport
“n 5 s
ita e okl Mf:—);: hmvA-
i Eﬂ’gf 5.2y | EnbyE | Lo—W@  U—byen e 1_';7 SV EE - 1818
e - b | @AY ARS&Y | byt | 55+ H— BHRFAGL | $oT—s | o EREY | @Eaz
< BT - Ea— BE [ i
(Chatan | no. B BORRES GO s v+ vt avv—t | TP N sgen F2TF sz wasy, ERE o0 REEDCOBERE L o0 mee | Ems
Routes & Operators Fare § . 1B YL bA (In front of .| (Prefectural| (In front of i i i i
Departure . (La'gent (Hilton (Lequ (DoubleTre (Chatan (Laguna (Okinawa Moon (San-A Tomarin (Kokusai Office Asahibashi (Asahibashi| (Domestic | (Internation
Time (Adult): Hotel Okinawa Okinawa | e by Hilton Garden ) Ocean PARCO ) Street . . (Naha Terminal) |al Terminal)
Chatan — . i Gateway - Stop Prince K (Tomari North Exit) | Station) R
Slots) i Okinawa Chatan | Chatan Spa| Okinawa No.1) Hotel) Hotel Ginowan CITY) Takahashi) Entrance) Bridge
Airport Chatan) Resort) & Resort) Chatan ’ . Hotel & Terminal)
Ocean View }
Resort) i Residence)
Ginowan)
8WE | g FEBSR143REE ¥900 - - - - 8:40 3 - - - - 9:18 - 9:23 - 9:28 9:34 9:45
8AM Local bus 143
2 iﬂ_ﬁl\’z =Y .l:\’/"/l_\'l (I_\-T- V7) ¥1,000 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:56 9:16 9:25 9:28 = = = = 9:52 = 10:22 10:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
MWE | g WEB/SR 1A3RME 3k ¥900 - - - - 9:35 - - - 10:06 10:22 - 10:27 - 10:32 10:38 10:49
9AM Local bus 143
108 |y AU —@% BERE - LSBR ¥1,000 = = = = 10:00 = 10:15 = = 10:35 = - - 10:40 10:55 -
10AM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport — Chatan Route
5 PR/ 1A3FEE K ¥900 - - - - 10:50 3 - - - 11:19 11:35 - 11:40 - 11:45 11:51 12:02
Local bus 143
6 iﬂ_ﬁl\’z =Y .l:\’/"/l_\'l (I_\-T- V7) ¥1,000 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:56 11:16 11:25 11:28 = = = = 11:52 = 12:22 12:24
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
128 | 7 BUR/ASR EABTS v bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 12:00 - - - - - 12:45 - - - 13:00 -
12PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
g BN 143%dE K ¥900 - = = = 12:25 3% = = = = 13:04 = 13:09 = 13:14 13:20 13:31
Local bus 143
9 HU—BK BEWEE - LBHER ¥1,000 - - - - 12:40 - 12:55 - - 13:15 - - - 13:20 13:40 -
Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
138 |10 FRAR HABETSr bR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - - 13:30 - - - - - 14:15 - - - 14:30 -
1PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
11 FREBSRLA3RME ¥900 - - - - 13:55 3¢ - - - - 14:34 - 14:41 - 14:47 14:54 15:05
Local bus 143
148 | 1o |FREB/NR 143%#E ¥900 - = = = 14:50 3% = = = = 15:31 = 15:37 = 15:43 15:49 16:00
2PM Local bus 143
158& | 43 BOR/SR LABTS v bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 15:30 - - - - - 16:15 - - - 16:30 -
3PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
14 iﬂ_ﬁl\’z =Y .l:\’/"/l_\'l (I_\-T- V7) ¥1,000 15:30 15:32 15:34 15:36 15:46 16:06 16:15 16:18 = = = = 16:42 = 17:12 17:14
Okinawa Bus Ltd. Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)
6B | g5 hU—EK BEDE - LBHR ¥1,000 - - - - 16:30 - 16:45 - - 17:05 - — — 17:10 17:40 —
4PM Karry Kanko Ltd. Naha Airport - Chatan Route
1BE | 15 BRAR EABETSr bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 17:00 - - - - - 17:55 - - - 18:10 -
5PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
17 BN LA3RME ¥900 - - - - 17:10 3 - - - - 18:02 - 18:09 - 18:15 18:21 18:32
Local bus 143
19WE | 1g FR/AR KABETSr bR (TKOS) ¥1,000 - - - - 19:00 - - - - - 19:45 - - - 20:00 -
7PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)
2018 | 19 HEREAR LBETY ¥ FILAR (TKO5) ¥1,000 - - - — 20:15 - - - - - 21:00 - - - - -
8PM Tokyo Bus Ltd. Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

NRAGEBRZBRAFICE VENDAIREMYHY T, CREOBRICBBRICRBZH > TEZHERUT I,

Buses may be delayed due to traffic or road conditions. Please allow extra time and choose your bus accordingly.

BHRNR
RBETY ¥ SR
Tokyo Bus Ltd.

Chatan Direct Shuttle Bus (TK05)

sz o
BEY LYY AR
Okinawa Bus Ltd. E

Airport Limousine Bus (Area A)

© Chatan Gateway https://chatan-gateway.com/

HY -8k

BRIWEE - LR

Karry Kanko Ltd.

Naha Airport - Chatan Route

ERE
=






